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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

T1 Task 1    66,1 km
T2 Task 2    54,4 km
T3 Task 3    40,7 km
T4 Task 4    56,9 km
T5 Task5    46,1 km
T6 Task 6    54,4 km
 

Place Name Nr Constructor Region T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Total
1 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas    10 Advance - Sigma VI LTU 668 362 252 318 406 832 2838
2 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis     9 Gin Glider - Boomerang LTU 395 549 225 304 369 860 2702
3 BLOCHA, Jevgenij    17 Ozone - Vulcan LTU 371 563 270 240 307 893 2644
4 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus    19 Gradient - AVAX LTU 347 725 166 161 382 485 2266
5 RAMO, Kari     1 SKYwalk - Poison FIN 359 334 241 328 433 469 2164
6 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas    20 Sol  - Synergy LTU 341 201 159 439 148 811 2099
7 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius    23 Gradient - Aspen LTU 503 252 140 239 380 265 1779
8 BEJVEL, Carl    16 Bomerang - Gin SWE 332 ABS 322 126 349 616 1745
9 VILKINIS, Darius    22 Gradient - Aspen LTU 337 100 210 235 388 282 1552
10 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas     5 Gradient - AVAX LTU 242 303 76 151 279 431 1482
11 KAUNAS, Juozas     6 Ozone - Vibe LTU 146 100 157 200 229 542 1374
12 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras    21 Ozone - McDaddy LTU 362 110 82 200 227 136 1117
13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas    24 Nova - mamboo LTU 353 ABS ABS ABS 340 366 1059
14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij    14 UP - Summit LTU 195 100 146 216 80 310 1047
15 URBONAS, Giedrius    15 UP - Kantega LTU 124 ABS 137 244 349 150 1004
16 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas    11 Sol  - Ellus LTU 256 ABS 80 319 138 93  886
17 LEIPUS, Valentas    12 Swing - Sting LTU DNF ABS 155 141 279 231  806
18 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus     3 Ozone - Addict LTU 240 223 76 151 80 ABS  770
19 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas    26 Gradient - Aspen LTU 64 ABS ABS 69 349 232  714
20 SVARD, Johan    13 Firebird - Hornet SWE 355 ABS 110 155 ABS ABS  620
21 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta     4 Ozone - Mojo LTU 110 ABS ABS ABS 80 301  491
22 KALNINŠ, Janis     7 SKY Paragliders - Ares LVA 174 ABS 129 69 80 ABS  452
23 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks     2 Advance - Omega 4 LVA 64 ABS ABS 130 246 ABS  440
24 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys    25 SKYwalk - Kayen 2 LTU 64 ABS 76 69 157 ABS  366
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

Place Name Nr Constructor Region T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Total
25 VILKAITIS, Gintautas    18 Sol  - Yaris LTU 266 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS  266
26 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis     8 Sol  - Ellus LTU 64 DNF ABS ABS ABS ABS   64
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

T1 Task 1    66,1 km
T2 Task 2    54,4 km
T3 Task 3    40,7 km
T4 Task 4    56,9 km
T5 Task5    46,1 km
T6 Task 6    54,4 km
 

Place Team Nr Constructor Region T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Total
 
1 Dream team   7639

DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas    10 Advance - Sigma VI LTU 668 362 252 318 406 832
STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis     9 Gin Glider - Boomerang LTU 395 549 225 304 369 860
GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas    20 Sol  - Synergy LTU 341 201 159 439 148 811

 
2 Arcus   6284

BLOCHA, Jevgenij    17 Ozone - Vulcan LTU 371 563 270 240 307 893
JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus    19 Gradient - AVAX LTU 347 725 166 161 382 485
KAUNAS, Juozas     6 Ozone - Vibe LTU 146 100 157 200 229 542

 
3 Scandinavia   4529

RAMO, Kari     1 SKYwalk - Poison FIN 359 334 241 328 433 469
BEJVEL, Carl    16 Bomerang - Gin SWE 332 ABS 322 126 349 616
SVARD, Johan    13 Firebird - Hornet SWE 355 ABS 110 155 ABS ABS

 
4 Vilnius   3842

KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius    23 Gradient - Aspen LTU 503 252 140 239 380 265
POŽĖRA, Romualdas    24 Nova - mamboo LTU 353 ABS ABS ABS 340 366
URBONAS, Giedrius    15 UP - Kantega LTU 124 ABS 137 244 349 150

 
5 Paraaulaukis   2288

RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas     5 Gradient - AVAX LTU 242 303 76 151 279 431
LEIPUS, Valentas    12 Swing - Sting LTU DNF ABS 155 141 279 231
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

Place Team Nr Constructor Region T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Total
LEIPUS, Valentas    12 Swing - Sting LTU DNF ABS 155 141 279 231

6 Wings    892

KALNINŠ, Janis     7 SKY Paragliders - Ares LVA 174 ABS 129 69 80 ABS
MIKŠTAS, Ėriks     2 Advance - Omega 4 LVA 64 ABS ABS 130 246 ABS

 
7 Kaunas    714

GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas    26 Gradient - Aspen LTU 64 ABS ABS 69 349 232
 
8 Vakaris    366

ARNAŠIUS, Stasys    25 SKYwalk - Kayen 2 LTU 64 ABS 76 69 157 ABS
 
9 Dachniki    330

VILKAITIS, Gintautas    18 Sol  - Yaris LTU 266 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS
JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis     8 Sol  - Ellus LTU 64 DNF ABS ABS ABS ABS
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 1 at 2006-06-03

Official Results

Task 1
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    24.9 km Pumpėnai
2    39.4 km Pasvalys
3    46.7 km Kelias Ryga-Biržai
GOAL    66.1 km Biržų aerodromas (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU 12:28:31 14:27:41 01:59:10   66.1  558.2   19.1   76.6   13.7  668
2    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   53.0  502.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  503
3     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU   30.3  394.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  395
4    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU   26.2  371.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  371
5    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU   24.9  361.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  362
6     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   24.6  358.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  359
7    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE   24.2  354.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  355
8    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU   24.1  353.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  353
9    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   23.6  346.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  347
10    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   23.2  340.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  341
11    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   23.0  337.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  337
12    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   22.7  331.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  332
13    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU   19.1  266.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  266
14    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU   18.6  256.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  256
15     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU   17.9  241.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  242
16     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU   17.8  239.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  240
17    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   15.6  194.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  195
18     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA   14.1  173.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  174
19     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU   12.0  145.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  146
20    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU   10.5  124.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  124
21     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU    9.3  109.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  110
22     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    4.5   63.8    0.0    0.0    0.0   64
22    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   63.8    0.0    0.0    0.0   64
22     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   63.8    0.0    0.0    0.0   64
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
22    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   63.8    0.0    0.0    0.0   64
26    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

0.996
0.671
1.000
0.668

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
0
26
25
1
1
4

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

520.8 km
20.8 km
66.1 km
33.28 km/h (Tomas Dzindzalëtas)
01:59:10
12:28:31
14:27:41 (Tomas Dzindzalëtas)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.836
558.2
76.6
19.1
13.7
667.6
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 2 at 2006-06-06

Official Results

Task 2
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    54.4 km Sankryža Ukmergė-Šėta (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU 16:12:41 17:25:11 01:12:30   54.4  566.9   27.7  110.8   19.8  725
2    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU   53.7  563.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  563
3     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU   51.8  549.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  549
4    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU   26.8  362.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  362
5     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   23.0  334.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  334
6     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU   19.7  302.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  303
7    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   15.4  252.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  252
8     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU   13.3  223.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  223
9    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   11.8  201.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  201
10    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU    5.7  110.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  110
11    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0  100.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  100
11     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0  100.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  100
11    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0  100.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  100
14     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

0.985
0.773
0.952
0.725

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
12
14
13
1
1
3

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

290.6 km
22.4 km
54.4 km
45.02 km/h (Jurijus Jakovlevas)
01:12:30
16:12:41
17:25:11 (Jurijus Jakovlevas)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.782
566.9
110.8
27.7
19.8
725.1
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 3 at 2006-06-08

Official Results

Task 3
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    23.9 km Raguva
2    39.1 km Lėnas
GOAL    40.7 km Lenas (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   34.9  321.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  322
2    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU   25.4  269.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  270
3    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU   22.6  252.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  252
4     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   21.1  240.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  241
5     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU   19.3  225.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  225
6    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   17.7  210.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  210
7    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   11.5  165.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  166
8    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   10.5  159.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  159
9     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU   10.2  157.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  157
10    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU   10.0  155.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  155
11    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU    9.2  146.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  146
12    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU    8.7  139.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  140
13    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU    8.5  137.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  137
14     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA    8.0  129.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  129
15    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE    6.9  109.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  110
16    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU    5.3   81.7    0.0    0.0    0.0   82
17    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU    5.2   79.9    0.0    0.0    0.0   80
18     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   76.4    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
18    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   76.4    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
18     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   76.4    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
21     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
21    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
21     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
21    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
21     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
21    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.366
0.976
0.357

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
6
20
20
0
0
3

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

250.0 km
12.5 km
34.9 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
321.6
25.0
6.3
4.5
357.3
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 4 at 2006-06-09

Official Results

Task 4
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    10.2 km Upytė
2    17.8 km Eriškiai
3    28.4 km Krekenava
4    39.8 km Surviliškis
GOAL    56.9 km Kėdainiai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   51.5  439.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  439
2     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   27.9  328.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  328
3    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU   26.2  318.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  319
4    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU   26.1  317.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  318
5     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU   24.5  303.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  304
6    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU   17.8  244.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  244
7    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU   17.2  240.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  240
8    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   17.0  238.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  239
9    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   16.5  234.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  235
10    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   14.7  216.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  216
11    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU   13.3  199.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  200
11     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU   13.3  199.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  200
13    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   10.6  160.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  161
14    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE   10.2  154.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  155
15     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU    9.9  150.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  151
15     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU    9.9  150.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  151
17    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU    9.3  141.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  141
18     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA    8.6  129.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  130
19    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE    8.4  126.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  126
20    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU    5.0   69.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   69
20    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    4.3   69.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   69
20     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    3.2   69.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   69
23    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
23    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
23     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
23     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.488
1.000
0.488

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
4
22
22
0
0
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

347.9 km
15.8 km
51.5 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
439.4
34.2
8.5
6.1
488.2
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task5 at 2006-06-10

Official Results

Task5
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    20.5 km Raguvėlė
2    27.4 km Juostininkai
3    35.7 km Troškūnai
GOAL    46.1 km Andrijoniškis-Anykščių sa (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   25.8  433.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  433
2    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU   23.4  405.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  406
3    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   22.0  387.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  388
4    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   21.6  381.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  382
5    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   21.5  380.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  380
6     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU   21.0  369.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  369
7    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   20.1  348.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  349
7    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU   20.1  348.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  349
7    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU   20.1  348.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  349
10    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU   19.8  339.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  340
11    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU   18.8  306.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  307
12     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU   17.8  278.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  279
12    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU   17.8  278.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  279
14     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA   16.5  245.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  246
15     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU   15.7  229.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  229
16    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU   15.6  227.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  227
17    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU   10.9  157.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  157
18    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   10.1  148.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  148
19    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU    9.4  138.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  138
20     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    3.6   79.7    0.0    0.0    0.0   80
20     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   79.7    0.0    0.0    0.0   80
20    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   79.7    0.0    0.0    0.0   80
20     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   79.7    0.0    0.0    0.0   80
24    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
24     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
24    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.562
0.857
0.481

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
3
23
23
0
0
4

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

368.0 km
16.0 km
25.8 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
433.3
33.7
8.4
6.0
481.5
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 6 at 2006-06-11

Official Results

Task 6
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    54.4 km Sankryža Ukmergė-Šėta (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    17 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulcan) LTU 14:29:14 15:54:24 01:25:10   54.4  615.7    0.0  264.2   13.0  893
2     9 STANKEVIČIUS, Rytis (Gin Glider BoomerangLTU 13:05:05 14:45:10 01:40:05   54.4  615.7   25.5  171.3   47.2  860
3    10 DZINDZALĖTAS, Tomas (Advance Sigma VI) LTU 13:19:55 14:56:14 01:36:19   54.4  615.7   10.0  187.7   19.1  832
4    20 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU 12:55:56 14:46:26 01:50:30   54.4  615.7   33.0  131.9   30.1  811
5    16 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE 14:41:31 16:10:01 Out of Time   54.4  615.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  616
6     6 KAUNAS, Juozas (Ozone Vibe) LTU   41.3  541.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  542
7    19 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   33.9  484.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  485
8     1 RAMO, Kari (SKYwalk Poison) FIN   32.3  469.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  469
9     5 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Gradient AV LTU   28.9  430.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  431
10    24 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova mamboo) LTU   23.4  366.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  366
11    14 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   18.5  310.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  310
12     4 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (Ozone Mojo) LTU   17.7  300.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  301
13    22 VILKINIS, Darius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   16.2  281.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  282
14    23 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   15.0  265.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  265
15    26 GRINEVIČIUS, Tadas (Gradient Aspen) LTU   12.9  232.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  232
16    12 LEIPUS, Valentas (Swing Sting) LTU   12.8  230.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  231
17    15 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU    8.4  150.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  150
18    21 SIDARAVIČIUS, Gintaras (Ozone McDaddy) LTU    7.7  136.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  136
19    11 KAZLAUSKAS, Arvydas (Sol  Ellus) LTU    5.6   92.9    0.0    0.0    0.0   93
20     7 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Ares) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20    13 SVARD, Johan (Firebird Hornet) SWE ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     8 JUZĖNAS, Kęstutis (Sol  Ellus) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20    25 ARNAŠIUS, Stasys (SKYwalk Kayen 2) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     3 KAMINSKAS, Virginijus (Ozone Addict) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     2 MIKŠTAS, Ėriks (Advance Omega 4) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20    18 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
1.000
0.993
0.993

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
7
19
19
5
5
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

546.6 km
28.8 km
54.4 km
38.32 km/h (Jevgenij Blocha)
01:25:10
12:55:56
14:45:10 (Rytis Stankevièius)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.620
615.7
264.2
66.1
47.2
993.2
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


